FRAME

Dining Table

Structure

Die

casted

aluminium

on the

angular

elements and tubular aluminium for the

supporting structure on the perimeter.

200x120x77H cm

20

1

—

200

Top Finishes

20mm marble, 30mm wood.

240x120x77H cm
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P~

=

240

280x120x77Hcm

280

300x120x77Hcm

300




